LEGRABOX drawer system
Extraordinary in both design and performance. Experience it to believe.
Minimalistic. Simple. Slim. Luxurious.
LEGRABOX Pure/Free
(Tip-on Blumotion)
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
LEGRABOX Pure/Free
500mm Full Extension with TIP-ON BLUMOTION
S1MTB - Legrabox Standard drawer, Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm S1M40TB45OG S1M40TB45SW ₱ 7,640.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm S1M40TB60OG S1M40TB60SW ₱ 7,640.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm S1M70TB90OG S1M70TB90SW ₱ 8,770.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm S1M70TB120OG S1M70TB120SW ₱ 8,930.00
S4CTB - Legrabox Pure, High Fronted Pull-out drawer,
               Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm S4C40TB45OG S4C40TB45SW ₱ 9,245.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm S4C40TB60OG S4C40TB60SW ₱ 9,245.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm S4C70TB90OG S4C70TB90SW ₱ 10,375.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm S4C70TB120OG S4C70TB120SW ₱ 10,535.00
S6FTB - Legrabox Pure, High Fronted Pull-out drawer,
               Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm S6F40TB45OG S6F40TB45SW ₱ 12,195.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm S6F40TB60OG S6F40TB60SW ₱ 12,195.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm S6F70TB90OG S6F70TB90SW ₱ 13,320.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm S6F70TB120OG S6F70TB120SW ₱ 13,485.00
S5CTB - Legrabox Free, High Fronted Pull-out drawer,
               Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm S5C40TB45OG S5C40TB45SW ₱ 17,310.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm S5C40TB60OG S5C40TB60SW ₱ 17,310.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm S5C70TB90OG S5C70TB90SW ₱ 18,435.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm S5C70TB120OG S5C70TB120SW ₱ 18,600.00
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
LEGRABOX Pure/Free
500mm Full Extension with TIP-ON BLUMOTION
I3MBTB - Legrabox, Inner Drawer with Latch
                Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm I3MB40TB45OG I3MB40TB45SW ₱ 10,480.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm I3MB40TB60OG I3MB40TB60SW ₱ 10,480.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm I3MB70TB90OG I3MB70TB90SW ₱ 12,490.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm I3MB70TB120OG I3MB70TB120SW ₱ 12,535.00
I3MTTB - Legrabox, Inner Pull-out Drawer,
                Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm I3MT40TB45OG I3MT40TB45SW ₱ 9,745.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm I3MT40TB60OG I3MT40TB60SW ₱ 9,745.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm I3MT70TB90OG I3MT70TB90SW ₱ 11,750.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm I3MT70TB120OG I3MT70TB120SW ₱ 11,795.00
I6CTB - Legrabox Pure, Inner Pull-out Drawer
             with gallery, Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm I6C40TB45OG I6C40TB45SW ₱ 12,290.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm I6C40TB60OG I6C40TB60SW ₱ 12,290.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm I6C70TB90OG I6C70TB90SW ₱ 14,670.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm I6C70TB120OG I6C70TB120SW ₱ 14,715.00
I6CLTB - Legrabox Pure, Inner Pull-out Drawer with
	     low design element, Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm I6CL40TB45OG I6CL40TB45SW ₱ 13,695.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm I6CL40TB60OG I6CL40TB60SW ₱ 13,870.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm I6CL70TB90OG I6CL70TB90SW ₱ 16,885.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm I6CL70TB120OG I6CL70TB120SW ₱ 17,635.00
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
I7CTB - Legrabox Free, Inner Pull-out Drawer
              with gallery, Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm I7C40TB45OG I7C40TB45SW ₱ 20,355.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW  600mm I7C40TB60OG I7C40TB60SW ₱ 20,355.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm I7C70TB90OG I7C70TB90SW ₱ 22,735.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm I7C70TB120OG I7C70TB120SW ₱ 22,775.00
I6CHTB - Legrabox Pure, Inner Pull-out Drawer with
	      high design element, Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm I6CH40TB45OG I6CH40TB45SW ₱ 14,445.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm I6CH40TB60OG I6CH40TB60SW ₱ 14,690.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm I6CH70TB90OG I6CH70TB90SW ₱ 18,115.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm I6CH70TB120OG I6CH70TB120SW ₱ 19,215.00
LEGRABOX Pure/Free
500mm Full Extension with TIP-ON BLUMOTION
I7CLTB - Legrabox Free, Inner Pull-out Drawer with
	        low design element, Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm I7CL40TB45OG I7CL40TB45SW ₱ 21,760.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm I7CL40TB60OG I7CL40TB60SW ₱ 21,935.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm I7CL70TB90OG I7CL70TB90SW ₱ 24,950.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm I7CL70TB120OG I7CL70TB120SW ₱ 25,700.00
I7CHTB - Legrabox Free, Inner Pull-out Drawer with
	      high design element, Tip-on Blumotion
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 450mm I7CH40TB45OG I7CH40TB45SW ₱ 22,510.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 600mm I7CH40TB60OG I7CH40TB60SW ₱ 22,755.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm I7CH70TB90OG I7CH70TB90SW ₱ 26,180.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm I7CH70TB120OG I7CH70TB120SW ₱ 27,280.00
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
LEGRABOX Pure/Free
500 mm Full Extension with Integrated TIP-ON BLUMOTION
NS1MS6F, Narrow cabinet
NS1MS4CTB, Legrabox Narrow cabinet
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 200mm NS1S440TB20OG NS1S440TB20SW ₱ 11,325.00
NS1MS6FTB, Legrabox Narrow cabinet
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 200mm NS1S640TB20OG NS1S640TB20SW ₱ 14,275.00
SUS1MTB - Legrabox Pure Sink Unit, Standard
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm SUS1M40TB90OG SUS1M40TB90SW ₱ 9,720.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm SUS1M40TB120OG SUS1M40TB120SW ₱ 9,720.00
SUS4CTB - Legrabox Pure Sink Unit, High Fronted
C-ht
ORDERING CODE RETAIL
PRICE/SETOrion Grey Silk White
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm SUS4C40TB90OG SUS4C40TB90SW ₱ 12,930.00
40 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm SUS4C40TB120OG SUS4C40TB120SW ₱ 12,930.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 900mm SUS4C70TB90OG SUS4C70TB90SW ₱ 13,665.00
70 kgs dynamic load
for CCW 1200mm SUS4C70TB120OG SUS4C70TB120SW ₱ 13,665.00